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DECEMBER 30 - 31, 2023 AND JANUARY 2024

——

LITURGICAL MINISTERS

Dates & Times

Readers

Extraordinary Ministers

Sat 30 Dec 4 p.m. 1. P. Lenox 1. B. Westervelt* 2. M. Johnson
2. K. Cunningham

Sun 31 Dec 9:30 a.m. 1. A. Gerstenlauer 1. A. Corbett 2. A. Cicero
2. A. Brach-Williams

Sun 31Dec 4pm. 1. K. Cunningham 1. B. Westervelt* 2. N. Fredericks

Solemnity of Mary (Vigil) 2. A. Corbett

Mon 1 Jan 9:30a.m. 1. A. Biddlecom 1. A. Cicero

Solemnity of Mary 2. P. Bastible*

Sat. 6 Jan 4p.m. 1. K. Cunningham 1. B. Westervelt* 2. S. Korchinski
2. B. Westervelt

Sun 7 Jan 9:30 a.m. 1. A. Brach-Williams 1. L. Hanley 2. P. Wallace
2. S. Cincotta
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Sat 13 Jan 4 p.m. 1. D. Read 1. B. Westervelt* 2. M. Johnson
2.J. Read

Sun 14 Jan 9:30 a.m. 1. A. Cicero 1. A. Corbett 2. J. Ritzler
2. L. Kraus

Sat. 20 Jan 4 p.m. 1. K. Cunningham 1. B. Westervelt* 2. S. Korchinski
2. B. Westervelt

Sun. 21 Jan 9:30 a.m. 1. J. Ritzler 1. A. Cicero 2. L. Hanley
2. A. Corbett

Sat. 27 Jan 4 p.m. 1. D. Read 1. M. Johnson 2. B. Westervelt
2.J. Read *Youth

Sun. 28 Jan 9:30a.m. 1. A. Brach-Williams 1. A. Corbett 2. P. Wallace
2. S. Cincotta

If you are unable to serve, please replace yourself.
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